
Bands & Musicians
Hip Pocket	 616-3640606
Phil Marsh	 ppmarsh@iserv.net
	 www.hp-pocket.com

Music Host Entertainment	616-459-1204
Rick Reuther	 mgreatmusic@aol.com
	 www.musichostentertainment.com

Kathy Lamar Band	 702-666-2366
Kathy Lamar	 kthylamar@yahoo.com

John Shea Trio	 616-954-5771
John Shea	 johnsheamusic@gmail.com	

Sam’s Swing Band 	 616-901-3408	
Dick Meyers	 rsemeyers@gmail.com	

Brena Band	 231-233-1680
Craig	 brenamusic@gmail.com
	 www.brenaband.com 

Eclipse	 519-818-0712
Randy	 randy@eclipsemusic.info
(Specializing in:  English & Italian)	 www.eclipsemusic.info

Ciao	 519-7910128
Frankie	 (Specializing in:  English & Italian)	

Fred Knapp Music	 Jazz for any occasion
	 616-430-2033
	 Fred@FredKnappMusic.com

Accordionist	 Michael Schaeffer
	 616-735-1756
	 michaeltheaccordionist@gmail.com	

www.michaeltheaccordionist.com

Harpists	 Isabella Coty
	 616-822-6979
	 731belle@gmail.com	

	 Harp Music for the Seasons of Life
	 Phylis Miner
	 616-460-1554
	 harpminer@gmail.com
	 westmichiganharpist.blogspot.com	

Pianist	 Tommy Hagen
	 616-642-9149
	 boogielynn@cablespeed.com

Vocalists	 Kathy Lamar
	 702-666-2366
	 kthylamar@yahoo.com

	 Rick Reuther
	 616-459-1204 
	 mgreatmusic@aol.com
	 www.musichostentertainment.com 

	 Tony Reynolds 
	 616-372-9899
	 ynotsing@me.com
	 www.ynotsing.com 

Bands & Musicians (cont.)
	 Wayburn Dean
	 616-957-5790
	 admin@wayburndean.com	

www.wayburndean.com/site

Disk Jockies				  
Music Host Entertainment	616-459-1204	
Rick Reuther	 mgreatmusic@aol.com
	 www.musichostentertainment.com 

Diverse Entertainment	 616-874-7978 	
Kurt Ehinger	 kutnobbit@comcast.net 	

Enchantment	 616-485-2109	
Randy Sheldon	 Randy@enchantmentdjs.com	

www.enchantmentdjs.com	

Wired for Sounds	 616-634-3030	
Chris Huvaere	 chris@djwired.com

A Mills Masterpiece	 616-490-0480
Chris Mills	 amillsmasterpiece.com	

Entertainment				  
P.J. Weber (Magician)	 616-243-7469	
P.J. Weber	 pjsmagic@gmail.com
	 www.pjweber.us

Photographers				  
Terpstra Photography 	 616-204-0402
Daniel Terpstra	 originart@comcast.net
	 www.TerpstraPhoto.com/blog

The Motley Cat Studio 	 616-643-8008
Tim Motley	 tim@motleycatstudio.com	

www.motleycatstudio.com

Tiberius Images	 616-855-4079
Russell Climie	 russ@tiberiusimages.com	

www.tiberiusimages.com

Video 				  
Inspiration Video 	 616-901-6285
Anne Smith	 vinspirations@gmail.com 	

www.inspirationvideo.com

White Owl Pictures	 517-403-5279
Travis Babbitt	 travis@whiteowlpics.com	

www.whiteowlpics.com

Florists 				  
Carol Geskus Flowers 	 616-241-2014 	
Carol Geskus	 geskusflowers@sbcglobal.net	

Creative Events 	 616-677-2011
Nance Neville 	 info@creativeeventsofmichigan.com
	 www.creativeeventsofmichigan.com

Daylily Floral  	 616-949-4714
Mary Thomson 	 daylilygr@msn.com
	 www.daylilyfloral.com

Gail Vander Laan	 616-364-8954 	
	 gail@gvlfloral.com
	 www.gvlfloral.com

Gumina’s Flowers 	 616-247-3796 
Beth Gumina 	 guminasflowers@gmail.com	

www.guminasflowers.com 

Modern Day Floral	 616-454-4747
Jen Ederer	 events@ModernDayFloral.com	

www.moderndayfloral.com

Shelly’s Designs	 616-453-0024 	
Shelly Johnson	 shelly@shellysdesignsflorist.com	

www.shellysdesignsflorist.com

Spas & Salons 				  
Unica Salon	 616-516-6609
Gabriella Noto	 unicasalonandspa@gmail.com	

www.unicasalon.com

Decorations
Creative Events 	 616-677-2011
Nance Neville 	 creativeevent03@aol.com	

www.creativeeventsofmichigan.com

Sitting Pretty	 616-901-7316
Trisha Spaulding	 trisha@sittingprettymi.com	

www.sittingprettymi.com

Special Occasions West	 616-826-7082
Dee Teasdale-Mitchell	 hello@specialoccasionswest.com	

www.special-occasion.net	

Promotional Items/Favors			 
AwardsPro	 616-635-1090
Mike Al Trenshaw	 mike@awardspro.com	

Complete Source	 616-285-9110
Bob Carpenter	 csiservice@completesource.com	

www.completesource.com

EmbroidMe	 616-285-8009
Amy Nelson	 nelson@embroidme-gr.com	

www.embroidme-grandrapidsse.com

Transportation 				  
Affordable Limousine 	 616-299-1812
Justin Williams	 affordablelimogr@yahoo.com	

www.AffordableLimoGR.com

Comfort Limo 	 616-813-1818
Bob Curley	 comforthomesrealty@hotmail.com	

www.comfortlimo.org

Dadd’s Limo	 616-235-3233
Tony Russo	 customerhelp@dadds.com	

www.dadds.com

Valet				 
At Your Service Valet	 248-495-5545
John Levandowski	 AtYourServiceValet@gmail.com	

www.atyourservicevalet.com

Formal Wear (Tuxedos and Bridal)
Afendoulis	 616-940-2855
Becky Afendoulis	 info@afendoulistuxedos.com	

www.afendoulistuxedos.com

Bunny Tuxedo	 616-538-1760
Joe Lange	 customerservice@bunnytuxedos.com	

www.bunnytuxedos.com

Bianka Bridal	 616-808-7850
Rosy Lo Piparo	 rosy@bianksbridal.com
	 www.biankabridal.com

Renee Austin	 616-224-0092
Maggie Feil	 thereneeaustinladies@gmail.com	

www.reneeaustinwedding.com

Hotels				  
Baymont Inn	 616-956-3300
Best Western	 616-949-8400
Clarion Inn and Suites	 616-956-9304
Comfort Inn	 616-957-2080
Country Inn & Suites	 616-977-0909
Courtyard by Marriott	 616-954-0500
Crowne Plaza	 616-957-1770
Drury Hotel	 616-942-8511
Extended Stay America	 616-977-6750
Fairfield Inn	 616-940-2700
Gatehouse Suites	 616-957-8111
Hampton Inn	 616-575-9144
Hilton	 616-957-0100
Holiday Inn Express Airport	 616-940-8100
Holiday Inn Select	 616-285-7600
Ramada Inn	 616-949-9222
Spring Hill Suites	 616-464-1130
Staybridge Suites	 616-464-3200

West Michigan Convention Bureau			 
Janet Korn	 616-233-3545	
jkorn@visitgrandrapids.org	 www.visitgrandrapids.org

Noto’s Chosen Vendors Please support the following trusted business 
that have treated our family and establishment so well over the years!


